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1) BuRIYIRNEIN
1.1 NGUIVINWIHAN15HRENS

U |
UeAuiTeu
sWeIY  51873U0
1551001  Aw18enguiugIu

1551002

Fundamental English
AN WLNENITEDENT

English for Communication

WansgusIeIvsalull

SHEIYN
1541001

1541002

1551003

1561001

1571001

1571002

1661001

1691001

1691002

31831

inweznsldniwlng

Thai Language Usage Skills
iﬂ‘lﬁﬂLL@%mi%@a’ﬁlﬁa@ﬂﬂizmﬁmww
Language and Communication for Specific Purposes
mmé’dﬂqmﬁamiaaui’mmmgm
English for Standardized Test
mwzjﬂmﬁamiﬁami

Japanese for Communication
AeIuiionsdeans

Chinese for Communication
mwﬁuﬁug?mﬁamiﬁamﬁm
Fundamental Chinese for Tourism
Aenvaiienisieans

Korean for Communication
awsug

Fundamental Burmese
awngdnfienisdeans

Burmese for Communication

1.2 nguIvIYuAans 1HaniseusieIvsalull

SV GRLN)
1001003

1001005

1511001

318731

NOANTTUUU B UM T UIAY

Human Behavior and Self-Development
inwen1sAnLaznIsingula

Thinking and Decision Making Skills
FFeFTTUAUNYYE

Ethics and Human Beings

lsddiaendn 30 wqehna

9 28R
6 M28nn
un-u-9)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)

lddasndn 3 wdaena
u(n-u-9)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)

Litlosndn 6 widenn
un-u-9)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



1511002

1521001

1631001

2011001

2051001

2061001

3501001

3501003

14

ANDIIVDITIN

Facts of Life

W

Buddhism
ansauwmaiionsAnyuaznIsdua
Information for Study and Research
guvssn I eviaudal

Aesthetics of Visual Arts
FUNTENINNFAUEN TR
Aesthetics of Performing Arts
GNRIDEN

Music Appreciation
NSHRILIATIZHN

Leadership Development
nsUIYAANANLaEAaUENSNFIRY

Personality Development and the Arts of Socializing

1.3 nguivdnudans @anieusigdgnsaluil

SHEIY
2501001

2501003

2501004

2501005

2521001

2521002

2541001

2541002

2551002

318397

UsiRmansdanunaz dausssulne

History of Thai Society and Culture
ANFITITULUATNUTENIEIAUVDINALLDY
Public Mind and Civic Social Engagement
AWM ISenumansiion1 s
Interdisciplinary Social Science for Development
ALNILNYSANEN

Kamphaeng Phet Studies
TanAvmivaziosduiin

Globalization and Localization
DUTIUANY

ASEAN Studies

yud vl uazdaundon

Human, Community, and Environment
MsdansnineInsiesdy

Local Resource Management
m’m%ﬁugmlﬁ'mﬁumitﬁmmiﬂﬂmaﬂm

Fundamental Knowledge on Thai Politics and Government

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

lLideenin 6 wuqefia

un-y-o)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



2561001

3501004

3531001

3541001

3591003
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arufidessuieaiungmne

Introduction to Laws
M53EUMTUsENOUTIRA

Business Initiation

nsRuluTInUszdniu

Finance in Daily Life

madugusenaunis

Entrepreneurship
mansnszavLiion s e iy

The King Philosophy for Local Development

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1.4 nguiviadindtans Inenarans waznalulad @anseusedysalil  Lidesndn 6 wiehn
wazdeniFeusieIvalungy 1.1 - 1.4

SHaY
1031001

1161001

1161002

4001002

4001003

4071001

4091001

4091003

4121001

4121005

4121006

31831

Tinwgluanissud 21 e inuazerdn
21st Century Skills for Living and Occupations
ﬁmLLazﬁuwu’m’mﬁa@mmW%‘im

Sports and Recreation for Quality of Life
ﬂﬁsaaﬂﬁﬁﬁaﬂwlﬁaqmmw

Exercise for Health
InereansuazinaluladiioTiaUsysfu
Science and Technology for Daily Life
MseYSNYAINAZoNLALNNYNT5TTUIR
Environments and Natural Resources Conservation
g NLazaua LY

Health and Health Care
AnlaransTuTInUszanTu

Mathematics in Daily Life
AURAEATAUNISARAULY

Mathematics and Decision Making

AouN MR siazAlulagansauwmea
Computer and Information Technology
nseenwuULasiauL Ul

Website Design and Development
Tusunsudusaguiitensuszendldan

Package Software for Application

laidaenin 3 wdaena

Un-y-2)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)



5001001

5071001

5501001
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INEATLUTINUTEIIU
Agriculture in Daily Life
’e)’]W]iLﬁ’e)?fUﬂ’]W

Food for Health
wialulaglutinuszaniu
Technology in Daily Life

2) NUINIVUANTZ
1. nguY N
1.1 NFUIVINUFIUNNANAAITATUALINGIAEAT

SV GRLE)
5791101

5791102

5791103

5791104

37871

ARRFERsEmsSUUmalulagimnssulesn

Mathematics for Civil Engineering Technology
nsAd s Uumalulagimnssulesn

Calculation for Civil Engineering Technology
Anenransuardunndeudmsuaumaluladisnssules
Science and Environment for Civil Engineering Technology
nenmansiieantnenssuden

Science for Green Architecture

1.2 nguAvuguniunalulad

SV GRLE)
5701101

5701102

5701103

5701104

5702101

5703101

318397

nsiinufTRemeluladfugiu

Basic Technology Practice
wialulagansaumalazAoNines

Information Technology and Computer
PGLRIGRVIFRRY

Industrial Materials
ANvasafsuayeTIsuTyluanIulTEnoUAS
Safety and Occupational Health in the Workplace
N39ANSEAENNTIH

Industrial Management
NsRAILIYAAINITHAENISHNBUTUAUYALULAE
Staff Development and Training Technology

3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
lddaendn 95 wdaena
30 AUYNH
12 wi2ena
un-u-9)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
18 Wi2ena
Un-U-2)
3(0-6-3)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)
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2. NFUIBNANIEAU
2.1 nguIvNaNULAY

SaIYN
5791501

5792502

5792503

5731701

5731702

5731703

5793601

5793603

5792201

5731601

5791601

5794102

5793301

5793302

5793602

5793604

5793703

3187391

yagnunseenuuuandnenssy

Architectural Design Fundamental
WULUUNDATI 1

Construction Drawing 1

WIULUUNDATI 2

Construction Drawing 2
wiatianazinalulagnisneasng

Technique and Technology for Construction
wialulagaaunie

Concrete Technology
walulagaeunInufunnis

Concrete Technology and Laboratory
Amnssudrsdmiununeaing 1

Surveying Engineering for Construction 1
UURNImNssudsdmsununease 1
Surveying Engineering for Construction 1 and Laboratory
naAEn3lATIAI

Mechanical Structure

ATHICENGERR

Structural Theory

Ugiinamans

Soil Mechanics

NN ULAZUSANTIIUNDAS S

Construction Planning and Management
WIULUUNDATIIAIEADUNLADS 1

Computer Graphics in Construction Drawing 1
WYULUUNDATNAEADNNIADS 2

Computer Graphics in Construction Drawing 2
AMINTTUAITIEMTVIIUNDATI 2

Surveying Engineering for Construction 2
UuRnsieanssudsadmsununeasne 2
Surveying Engineering for Construction 2 and Laboratory
wealulagnsnaaeuianneas

Construction Material Testing Technology

liidaundn 58 wioehn

42 wiqefin
un-v-o)
3(2-2-5)
3(0-6-3)
3(0-6-3)
3(2-2-5)
1(1-0-2)
2(0-4-2)
1(1-0-2)
2(0-4-2)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(0-6-3)
3(0-6-3)
1(1-0-2)
2(0-4-2)

1(1-0-2)
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5793705  UfuAnismaluladnisvedeuTanneasne 2(0-4-2)
Construction Material Testing Technology and Laboratory
2.2 NgNIYNATIU 7 wiefin
eIV $18IUN Un-U-a)
5794904 mswsvilassumalulagimnssulesd 2(0-4-2)
Pre-Project Civil Engineering Technology
5794905 lassnumaluladismnssulys) 5(0-10-5)
Project Civil Engineering Technology
2.3 ngudvLaniasn Laitfaundn 9 widefin
WAV 38N U(n-U-a)
5792401 nseenwuulassassldiazivan 3(3-0-6)

Timber and Steel Design

5793002  N158ONWUUABLNSALESILAAN 3(3-0-6)
Reinforced Concrete Design

5791602 AAINTTUFIUIIN 3(3-0-6)
Foundation Engineering

5793204  NISYNAULAZEDNLUUYLYUIDS 3(3-0-6)
Urban Planning and Design

5792805 NMUNUEIMIUIUNDATI 3(3-0-6)
Law for Construction

5793806 N15UIEUIUTIAIDIAT 3(2-2-5)

Building Estimation

5734101  N1SAIVANTLLAZATIAABUNUNBATI 3(2-2-5)
Supervision and Inspection for Construction

5794101 svuulaseadneiiugu 3(3-0-6)
Infrastructure System

5791801 nwdangudmsumalulagisnssules) 3(3-0-6)

English for Civil Engineering Technology
5791603  3AINTIUNIITN 3(3-0-6)
Highway Engineering
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3. ngUAYRNUsTAUNTIIYIINHIREnAAFN N 7 waenn
ThdenBeunnulaununiedl
1. unuinUszaunisalivndn
AW 51839 un-U-9)
5794401  »3uuRnUszaunIsaliunIn 2(90)
Preparation for Propressional Internship
5794402 HWnUseaunIsaiivIan 5(450)
Propressional Internship
2. WHNUENNIANY
5794403  L@3PUAUAIANY 1(45)
Preparation for Cooperative Education
5794404 annafnw 6(540)

Cooperative Education

3) BUINIVUADNLES Lidesndn 6 wiaein

ThdenFouseivlag lundngasiiuminedoseigiunansnlnaeu Taglidrfumeiund
LABLSHUNLAT LLazéfaﬂ;JL.‘flui'lsi%wﬁﬁmumiﬁﬁau‘lms;llﬁ,iﬁfwmaﬁmaﬂumm%miﬁwL%Wé’ﬂqmﬁum
A
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3.1.4 WHUNISANEI

i 1/ mansinendl 1

sadw | Fodun un-U-2)
Xooooox | Anwviall 1 3(x-x-x)
Xxoooox | Anwvill 2 3(x-x-x)
Xxoooox | Anwviall 3 3(x-x-x)
5701101 | mstlnufdRammaliladiug 3(0-6-3)
5791101 | adlaAansdmsuanumalulagisnssulys) 3(3-0-6)
5791501 | yagiun1sesniuuaninenssy 3(2-2-5)
393 18 wuqenn
I 1/ anansanendi 2
sWavn | Fodwn un-U-9)
Xxoooox | Anwviall 4 3(x-x-x)
Xxoooox | Anwvialy 5 3(x-x-x)
5701102 | wialulagaisaumAnazaouiimes 3(2-2-5)
5731701 | wadauaznalulagnisneasns 3(2-2-5)
5791102 | msmuwiaansunumalulagiminssulesd 3(2-2-5)
5792502 | \Weuluuneasny 1 3(0-6-3)
593 18 wu2eAn
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I 2/ amansane 1

sWadwn | Fo3un un-U-2)
Xooooox | Anwiily 6 3(x-x-X)
Xsoooox | Anwvill 7 3(x-x-x)
Xooooox | Anwily 8 3(x-x-X)
5701103 | @R@AEIUNTIY 3(2-2-5)
5792201 | naA1@nslaseasng 3(3-0-6)
5792503 | \WgULUUNDEIN 2 3(0-6-3)
393 18 wuena
W 2/ mensfnendt 2
saivn | Fodwn un-U-a)
Xsoooox | Anwiill 9 3(x-x-x)
Xxoooox | Anwvialy 10 3(x-x-X)
5791103 | Aneneansuazdsndeudmsunumnalulad 3(2-2-5)
Amnssulesn
5731601 | ngulaseaing 3(3-0-6)
5793601 | IMINTINA1TIEMSUNUNDETN 1 1(1-0-2)
5793603 | UjUAn1sirInssudsvdmsununeasng 1 2(0-4-2)
5793301 | [ WULUUNDETNAILADUNIADS 1 3(0-6-3)
593 18 wu2eAn
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N 3/ amansaneil 1

WAl | Fodwn un-U-2)
5701104 | anudaensdslazertreunteluaniulsenaunis 3(2-2-5)
5702101 | MSIANTEAEINNTTY 3(2-2-5)
5791104 | Ineneansiiieandnenssunden 3(2-2-5)
5731702 | wialulagmaunin 1(1-0-2)
5731703 | waluladmaunInujusins 2(0-4-2)
5793302 | [ WULUUNDETNAIUADUNIADS 2 3(0-6-3)
5793602 | AMINIINA1TIVEMSUNUNDES 2 1(1-0-2)
5793604 | U{UANTIenssudsiadmsuaunease 2 2(0-4-2)
393 18 wuenn
W 3/ mensAnendi 2
sWadw1 | Yo un-U-a)
5703101 | nswmuiyaaInswasnIsinausuanalulad 3(2-2-5)
5791601 | Ugiinaans 3(3-0-6)
5794904 | mMstessslassnumalulagiminssulest 2(0-4-2)
5793703 | waluladnsnaaeuianneasn 1(1-0-2)
5793705 | UfUAnsimaluladnisvedeuianneasne 2(0-4-2)
Xxoooxx | Lenkaen 1 3(x-x-x)
Xxxxxxx | LoALaen 2 3(x-x-x)
XOOXX | Y NABNET 1 3(x-x-X)

EIEY

20 uenn
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I 4/ anansane 1

WAV Fodw un-U-0)
5794102 NNFLNULAZUIMTNUADAT 3(3-0-6)
5794905 | lassnuwmalulagisnssulysd 5(0-6-3)
5794401 | w3guilnUszaunsaliunan 2(90)
5794403 | %39 WW3LURNERNIANYN 1(45)
XXXXXXX WwnLden 3 3(x-x-x)
XOXKXXX IV UFDNES 2 3(x-x-X)
393 15/16 wuqena
W 4/ mensAnendi 2
SHEIY Fown U (n-U-9)
5794402 | HnUseaunisalivian 5 (450)
739
5794404 | aniafinw 6 (540)
593 5/6 wuq8na

3.1.5 AN5UIYSI8IYN
AsEALBEAlY A1AKWIN N






